

City of Dallas

1500 Marilla Street Council Chambers, 6th Floor Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-2901 Version: 1 Name:

Type: UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/7/2022 In control: Housing and Homelessness Solutions Committee

On agenda: 12/13/2022 Final action:

Title: Upcoming Agenda Item: Approval of a Resolution of No Objection for Rosemont Meadow Lane

Apartments, LLC's Application to the Texas Department of Housing & Community Affairs for Non-Competitive 4% Housing Tax Credits for the Rosemont at Meadow Lane, an Existing Affordable Multifamily Property Located at 4722 Meadow Lane [David Noguera, Director, Department of Housing

& Neighborhood Revitalization]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Upcoming Agenda Item: Approval of a Resolution of No Objection for Rosemont Meadow Lane Apartments, LLC's Application to the Texas Department of Housing & Community Affairs for Non-Competitive 4% Housing Tax Credits for the Rosemont at Meadow Lane, an Existing Affordable Multifamily Property Located at 4722 Meadow Lane [David Noguera, Director, Department of Housing & Neighborhood Revitalization]